
College Name Email School/Dept Term Begins Term Ends
College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Aaron van Klyton avanklyt@kean.edu Management June 2022 May 2024
College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Bok Gyo Jeong bjeong@kean.edu Public Affairs June 2023 May  2025
College of Education (CEDU) Dina Rosen drosen@kean.edu Early Childhood/Family Studies June 2021 May 2024
College of Education (CEDU) Karen Woodruff (Co-chair) kwoodruf@kean.edu Elementary and Physical Education June 2023 May 2025
College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Julia Nevarez jnevarez@kean.edu Sociology June 2023 May 2025
College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Janine Martins-Shannon jashanno@kean.edu Psychology June 2021 May 2024
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Rongsun Pu rpu@kean.edu Biological Sciences June 2022 May 2025
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Yulia Kumar ykumar@kean.edu Computer Science & Technology June 2021 May 2024
Michael Graves College (MGC) Edward Johnston jedward@kean.edu Design June 2021 May 2024
Michael Graves College (MGC) Vacant
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Amanda Sarafian (Co-chair) asarafia@kean.edu Occupational Therapy June 2023 May 2025
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Kathleen Curran kcurran@kean.edu Health and Human Performance June 2022 May 2024
Senate Representative Craig Konyk konykc@kean.edu Public Architecture June 2023 May 2024
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